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r

CLASS "A" GIRLS

JACKSON - 58POINTSTEAM PLACE

19:01
19:35

19:41
21:02
23:01
23:03
23:10

Sarah Braunreiter
Sherri Chatters

Laura Franklla
Aretha Davis

Mary Brower
Jennifer Larson
Sara Hahn

1
1. PORTAGE NORTHERN
2. JACKSON
3. LOY NORRIX
4. E. LANSING
5. LANSING SEXTON
6. PORTAGE CENTRAL

53 3
58

4
59

17
114

33
153

34
173

35

PORTAGE NORTHERN - 53

19:44
20:25
20:36
20:41
20:47
21:12
22:25

Amy Edwards _
Michelle Hoskin

Kelly Stermer
Erin Petersen

Jody Aldrich
Any Brandt
Karla Wescott

5
9
12
13
14
20
27

EAST LANSING - 114
BATTLE CREEK CENTRAL -

15 Christina Char

Beth Gotling
Jenny Fitzgerald
Mary Aitken
Jill Lyday
Christie Koger
Lisa Posey

20:49

20:57
22:06
22:46

22:50
22:56
22:59

10 Kelesta T'^itfield
22 Kin ~Wiersna

29 Tanny Standback
42 Candy Omarrah

20:26
21:34
22:50
25:34

16
25
28

30
31

PORTAGE CENTRAL - 173 32

LOY NORRIX -● 598  .Debbie Townsend
37 Tabitha Skoll
41 Julie Elhart
43 Karen Provancher'
44 Mary Richter

20:19
23:41
24:45
25:45
26:34

2 Karen Perry
Jenny Luken
Melissa Honahan
Anna Oosterbaain
Sarah Keller
Liana Frey
Any Venena

19:30
20:02
20:33
212.06
21:28
21:37
22:13

7
1

11
18

LANSING SEXTON - 153 21
23

Jenny Wilcox
Daria McMeans
Terri Wefel
Shandra Henton
Kathy Bloomer
Missy Giddings

266 19:53
21:58
23:56
24:17
27:25
28:01

24
38
40
45
46

KALAMAZOO CENTRAL -

19 Becky Walter
36 Michelle Naerebout
39 Sarah Clarke

21:09
23:35
24:02
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CLASS "A" BOYS

TEAM PLACE POINTS lioy Norris - 114

1 Holland

Detroit Catholic 90

Loy Ncirrix

East Lansing
Portage Northern 129
Jackson

Lansing Wavarly 153

114

125

143

Niles

Lansing Sexton 232

173

Portage Central 254
Kal&mzoo Central 258

B.C. Central 300

1 Matt Leigfininger

Steve Donoghue

Gal5e Shockley

John Snapley
Bob Wilson

A1 Wolf

Pete Shear

16!01

16«13

16i25

17; 52

18:01

18:04

18:10

2 2
3 S
'4 50
5 56
6 57
7 61
8

9 Portage Central - 254
10

11 35 Brian Quinn
John Hallman

Todd Henan

Steve Kuhnert

Marty Foster
Lance Butt

Don Terpstra

17:24

17:37

17:50

18:12

18:35

18:54

19:41

12 42

49
Detroit Catholic Central - 90 62

66
13 □oaiinic Siwik

Ansel Updegrove
Jim Padilla
Greg Boiler
Pat Quinn
Mike Sodnar
Scott Gondek

16:41
16:43
16:52
16:53
17:00
17:02
17:05

69
14 76
19
20 East Lansing - 125
24
25 6 Jon Terry

Tom Weiss
Darren Wilson
David Au
Ea Miller
Brad Marshall
Pat Heuche

16:27
16:34
16:47
17i22
17:54
19:17
20:11

27 9
16

Jacksen - 143 43
51

10 Brian Smith
10 Ian Rusnell
31 Dave Buchanan
30 Chris Covalle
46 Steve Abbes
55 Steve McCaan

16:35
16:49
17:15
17:31
17:46
18:00

74
79

Kalamazoo Central - 258

32 Paul Garcia
Bill Landerville
Kendric Jackson
John Peterson
John Williams
Terry Moore
Chris Blunt

17:19
17:27
17:48
19:00
19:11
19:59
20:18

35
Holland - 81 48

70
3 Brian Johnson

Matt VisBnr
Troy Springer
David Connolly
Bram Briggance
Mark Homkes
John Parrish

16:18
16:31
16:58
16:59
17:05
17:12
17:35

72
7 77

22 80
23
26 Portage Northern - 129
29
40 Kevin Kiikelly

Sam Cooper
Tim Seellg
Jon Joffe
Matt Longjohn
Mike Kidd
Terry Gay

4 16:21
16:4^
16:57
17:29
17:55
18:20
10:31

15
Lansing Waverly - 153 21

37
11 Tom Lyman

Tom Pier
John Femoler
Jeff Rinck
Ted Manko
Tom Perez

16:38
16:40
17:36
17:39
17:39
17:47

52
12 64
41 65
44
45
47



Cage 2
Class A Boys Cent.

Lansing Sexton ~ 232

28 Tin Spitzley
Bill Ryals
Scott Ransey
Dave Itorshail
Darrin McCantz

Ian Dalrymple
Eric Glaztier

17:09
17:32
17:56
17:58
18:04
18:10
18:13

39
53
54
58

so
63

B.C. Central - 300

8 Kirk Matheison
Allen Griswold

David Kellogg
Tom V7as8<snarr
Ken Weeks
Tracy Petorfish
R.C. Vanlita

16:34
18:38
19:07
19:28
20:08
21:20

68
71
75
78
81

DNP

Niles - 173

17 Dave Couch
Mile Ellis
Ward LaDuke

Brad Harbaugh
D.D. Ooxe
Matt Childfl

Todd Caslbaugh

16:48
17:14
17:22
17:22
18:07
18:36
19:12

30
33
34
59
67
73

t
i


